20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 12/3/2024

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners Hol Per centOfSales
20 SPOT 20 $265.00 $127.00 $138.00 4.50
Totals: $265.00 $127.00 $138.00 450
BOTTOM S 40 $35.00 $30.00 $5.00 0.59
Totals: $35.00 $30.00 $5.00 0.59
PENNY 8 $53.20 $11.00 $42.20 0.90
Totals: $53.20 $11.00 $42.20 0.90
Regular 1 $183.50 $164.25 $19.25 3.11
Regular 2 $3,097.00 $2,167.75 $929.25 52.54
Regular 3 $1,243.50 $783.00 $460.50 21.10
Regular 4 $490.50 $465.70 $24.80 8.32
Regular 5 $7.00 $2.50 $4.50 0.12
Regular 6 $287.50 $1,172.00 ($884.50) 4.88
Regular 10 $92.00 $44.50 $47.50 1.56
Regular 15 $40.00 $6.00 $34.00 0.68
Totals: $5,441.00 $4,805.70 $635.30 92.31
TOPS 40 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 1.70
Totals: $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 1.70
$5,894.20 $5,073.70 $820.50 100.00

DB

Expected
Return

-0.29

-0.02

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.72
0.70

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

-0.01

0.00

0.01

0.02
041
0.16
0.06
0.00
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.71



