Report Executed on: 12/3/2024

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$265.00	\$127.00	\$138.00	4.50	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$265.00	\$127.00	\$138.00	4.50		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	0.59	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$35.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	0.59		
	PENNY	8	\$53.20	\$11.00	\$42.20	0.90	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$53.20	\$11.00	\$42.20	0.90		
	Regular	1	\$183.50	\$164.25	\$19.25	3.11	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$3,097.00	\$2,167.75	\$929.25	52.54	0.78	0.41
	Regular	3	\$1,243.50	\$783.00	\$460.50	21.10	0.76	0.16
	Regular	4	\$490.50	\$465.70	\$24.80	8.32	0.76	0.06
	Regular	5	\$7.00	\$2.50	\$4.50	0.12	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$287.50	\$1,172.00	(\$884.50)	4.88	0.73	0.04
	Regular	10	\$92.00	\$44.50	\$47.50	1.56	0.72	0.01
	Regular	15	\$40.00	\$6.00	\$34.00	0.68	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$5,441.00	\$4,805.70	\$635.30	92.31		
	TOP S	40	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	1.70	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	1.70		
Grand Totals:			\$5,894.20	\$5,073.70	\$820.50	100.00		0.71